L E D
L I G H T I N G
E M E R G E N C Y
L I G H T I N G
S O L A R
L I G H T I N G
L I G H T I N G
C O N T R O L S

E X T E R I O R
L I G H T S
Order Codes
WKFX-325-MT/AST WKFX IP65, IK10, M3,325LM (MAINS & EMERGENCY), MANUAL TEST/ADVANCED SELF TEST
WKFX-200-MT/AST WKFX IP65, IK10, M3,200LM (MAINS & EMERGENCY), MANUAL TEST/ADVANCED SELF TEST
WKFX-1550-MT/AST WKFX IP65, IK10, M3,1550LM (MAINS) & 400LM (EMERGENCY), MANUAL TEST/ADVANCED SELF TEST
* Self-test luminaires are set to manual-test configuration by default. If the self-test feature is
required, it must be activated via remote control (ref: FXARC)
AST (Advanced Self-Test)
This is a self-test luminaire*. Functional test is carried out automatically once a week and runs
for 30 seconds. Full duration test is carried out automatically every 52 weeks. First full duration
test is carried out automatically within the first 4 weeks after the luminaire being connected to
mains voltage. This luminaire can be used in conjunction with the Advanced Remote Control
(FXARC). FXARC is an optional tool that adds extra features to AST emergency luminaires.
Advanced Remote Control (FXARC)
FXARC is a multifunction remote control suitable for MT and AST luminaire.
Our FXARC remote control provides the person responsible for the emergency lighting with the
means to check battery life and the self-testing status; and carry out functional and full duration
tests without needing the use of a ladder or a cherry picker – a key health and safety issue.
ADVANCED REMOTE CONTROLFXARC
WKFX/RB WKFX RECESSING KIT
WKFXM-170-MT/AST WKFX MINI IP65, IK10, 170LM (MAINS & EMERGENCY),  MANUAL TEST/ADVANCED SELF TEST
WKFX-800-MT/AST WKFX IP65, IK10, M3,800LM (MAINS & EMERGENCY), MANUAL TEST/ADVANCED SELF TEST
WKFX-325-NM3/DA WKFX IP65, IK10, 325LM, DALI EMPRO
WKFX-325-M3-DA2 WKFX IP65, IK10, 325LM, DALI 2